) P. K. ROY MEMORIAL COLLEGE , DHANBAD
LCT Y
ACADEMIC CALENDAR (JULY 2024- JUNE 2025)
Academic Activities Holidays
Months Date Activities Occasion Day/Days Month & Date
First Week Placement (Only for final year passing students) Muharram Wednesday 17-Jul
C_ —L ﬂ E —A . o S A .
July ast Wee End Semester Examination of Semester-11 (Conducted by University) World Tribal Day Friday 9-Aug
Second Week |Admission of UG 1st Semester, BCA, BBA & BioTechnology
) . d D Thursda 15-Au
August Last Week Induction Meeting of all newly Admitted Students Independente Day " Y 8
Last Week Commencement of Classes of UG Sem-1,11I,V Raksha Bandhan Monday 19-Aug
Shri Krishna Janmashtami Monday 26-Aug
First Week Semi Worksh fUG Sem-I], 1V, VI i
rst Wee eminar/Workshop of UG Sem and Vocational Courses Ganesh Chaturthi Saturday 7-Sep
September Karma Puja Saturday 14-Sep
Eid -mildd -"un - Nabi Monday 16-Sep
Vishwakarma Puja & Anant
7-
Chaturdashi Tuesday 17-Sep
First Week Field Visit Department of Geology Gandhi Jayanti Wednesday 2-Oct
October Navratri/ Kalash Sthapana Thursday 3-Oct
Durga Puja Vacation Mon —Sat 07-Oct-12-Oct
i — - - , - - -
irst Week Internal Examination of UG Sem-LIILV including Vocational Autumn Vacation (Deepawali Tue — Sat 29-Oct- 09-Nov
& Chhath)
November Gurunanak Jayanti / Birsa
Jayanti / Jharkhand Sthapna Friday 15-Nov
Diwas
First Week End Semester Examination of UG Sem-LIILV including Vocational
December (Conducted by University) Christmas Wednesday 25-Dec
Last Week Inter Departmental Sports Quiz Competition
First Week Commencement of Classes of UG Sem-II, IV, VI including Vocational
Courses New Year Day Wednesday 1-Jan
Guru Govind Singh Jayanti Monday 6-Jan
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January Hazrat Ali Birthday Monday Restricted
Makar Sankranti/Sohraj Tuesday 14-Jan
Tusu Parv Thursday 16-Jan, Restricted
Netaji Subhash n:.m:aa Bose Thursday 23-Jan
Jayanti
Republic Day Sunday 26-Jan
First Week Seminar/Worksh fUG - i
/Workshop o Sem-II, IV, VI and Vocational Courses Basant Panchami Monday 3-Feb
- 11-Feb,
February Mage Parb Priday Restricted
Sant Ravidas Jayanti Wednesday 12-Feb
Sab-e-Barat Thursday 13-Feb
Mahashivratri Wednesday 26-Feb
First Week On-the Job Training for BBA, BCA & BioTech VI Semester Holi Tursday-Saturday 13-15 March
-April,
March Last Friday of Ramzan Friday wwm.”w”ﬁm d
Id-ul-fitr Monday 31-Mar
Second Week |Internal Examinati fUG Sem-VI
fation o em Sarhul Tueday-Wednesday 1-2-April
Ramnavami Sunday 6-Apr
April Mahavir Jayanti Thursday 10-Apr
Ambedkar Jayanti Monday 14-Apr
Good Friday Friday 18-Apr
Easter Monday Monday 21-Apr
First Week Internal Examination of UG Sem-II, IV including Vocational Cour .
B m imcluding ! ourses Majdoor Diwas Thursday 1-May
Ma
Y Last Week Farewel Programme of UG Sem-VI & Vocational Sem-V1I Buddh Purnima Monday 12-May
Placement Drive (Only for final year passing students)
First Week End S ter E inati fUG Sem-11, 1V, VI (Conducted b
€ z. mn.:wm er Examination o € ( y Summer Vacation Sunday-Friday 1-20-Jun
University)
June  |Second Week |Admission of NCC Rath Yatra Friday 27-Jun
30-June,
Hul Diwas Monday Restricted
Co-Curricular and Extra-Curricular Activities .
Months Date Activities ﬂ)\m
July 1-7 July Van Mahotsava Week (NSS) OWQLNAS\/KNM«_\ ,
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11-jul

World Population Day[NSS & NCC]

26-Jul Kargil Victory Day
28-Jul World Hepatitis Day
15-Aug Independence Day with NCC Prade
August 20-Aug Sadbhavana Day
29-Aug Running Programme on National Sports Day
8-Sep International Literacy Day
10-Sep World Suicide Prevention Day [NSS]
September 14-Sep Hindi Day
21-Sep International Peace Day
24-Sep NSS Day
1-Oct National Blood Donation Day[NSS]
2-Oct Swachhta Abhiyan/Non-Violence Day [NSS]
October 8-Oct Indain Air Force Day [NCC]
10-Oct Programme on World Mental Health Day [NSS]
31-Oct National Unity Day
7-Nov National Cancer Awarness Day [NSS & NCC]
November 19-Nov National Integration Day [NCC]
19-25-Nov__ |Quami Ekta Week
26-Nov Constitution Day, NCC Day
1-Dec World AIDS day
7-Dec Indian Armed Force Day [NCC]
10-Dec World Human Rights Day
December 16-Dec Vijay Diwas [NCC]
22-Dec National Mathematics Day
Last Week of [Health Awareness Programme for Girl Students of College
December
10-Jan Hindi Essay Writing Competition on the Occasion of World Hindi
Diwas
11-17-Jan __ |Road Safety Awareness week
First Week of |Interdepartmental Science Quiz
January
12-Jan National Youth Day
January 12-19 Jan __ |National Youth Week
15-Jan Army Day [NCC]
23-Jan Subhash Chandra Bose Jayanti
24-Jan National Girls Child Day [NSS]
25-Jan Nationl Voters Day Celebration [NSS]
26-Jan Republic Day with NCC Prade
23-29-Jan  |Fine Arts Competition




30-Jan Marty's Day

20-Feb World Day of Social Justice Rally [NSS)

Februaty 21-Feb International Matribhasha Day
28-Feb National Science Day
3-Mar World Wildlife Day
8-Mar International Womens Day [NCC]
March 10-Mar No Smoking Day [NSS]

16-Mar National Vaccination Day [NSS & NCC]

22-Mar World Water Day

7-Apr World Health Day

April 22-Apr Earth Day, Programme on Save Earth

28-Apr World Day for Safety and Health at Work [NSS & NCC]

18-May World AIDS Vaccine Day/ International Museum Day

May 21-May Anti-Terrorism Day [NSS & NC(C]
31-May World No Tobacco Day [NSS]
5-Jun World Environment Day
June 14-Jun Blood Donation Camp on World Blood Donor Day [NCC]
21-Jun International Yoga day
Games & Sports
Months Date Events
August 28-29-August |E-Sports( Battlegrounds Mobile India)
September |10-11-Sep Inter College Table Tennis Tournament
2024
December [09-10-Dec- 5th BBMKU Inter College Athletics Meet
2024

Note : Dates are tentative. It is subject to change according to Binod Bihari Mahto
Koyalanchal University, Dhanbad notifications.
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